Lo

Men'’s

Ladies’
Girls

Boys

100yds Freestyle
220yds Freestyle
440yds Freestyle
880yds Freestyle
Diving

100yds Freestyle
50yds Breast Stroke
50yds Freestyle

School Breast Stroke
Team

Hampshire County ASA

County Champions 1930

E.S. Dean Bournemouth

c. Rogers Gosport Athletic

C. Rogers Gosport Athletic

C. Rogers Gosport Athletic
S.W.G. Wadham Bournemouth

Olive L. Joynes Bournemouth
Yvonne. Glover Bournemouth

A. Covington Gosport
Western District Southampton

62.2/5sec

2min 38.2/5sec
6.5.4/5sec
12.58sec
70.2/5sec
41.2/5sec

34.2/5sec




